
Sorted on Laps

No. 

44 

248 

08 

058 

11 

87 

189 

710 

03 

22A 

30 

270 

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Name 

Seth Henry 

Frank Vitiello 

Cliff Cayer 

William Oliver 

John Boyette 

Marc Julien 

Tomas Ballester 

Steven Thomas 

Yousuf Nabi 

Thomas Kirk 

Richard Grant 

Radu Muntean 

Class 

EXH 

EXH 

GT4.R 

GT4.R 

GT4.R 

GT4.R 

GT4.0 

CAY3.8 

F488 

CAY4.0 

CAY4.0 

F488 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

7 

Best Tm 

1:26.241 

1:27.030 

1:29.270 

1:29.213 

1:29.172 

1:28.928 

1:29.888 

1:31.288 

1:34.768 

1:34.596 

1:41.831 

1:33.172 

Total Tm 

23:04.395 

23:09.033 

23:13.257 

23:13.877 

23:14.425 

23:15.141 

23:15.432 

23:18.014 

23:24.477 

23:24.999 

23:43.453 

12:15.078 

Year 

2022 

2023 

2019 

2025 

2019 

2024 

2019 

2020 

2017 

2020 

2025 

2020 

Make/Model 

Lamborghini Super Trofeo 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Ferrari 488 Challenge EVO 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Ferrari 488 Challenge EVO 

Engine Displ 

6200 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

3800 

4800 

4000 

4000 

4800 

Color 

Black/Purple 

Red/White 

Black/Red/Gray 

Red/Black 

Black/Yellow/White 

Black/Gray/White 

White/Black 

Black 

White/Black 

Orange/Yellow 

Gray/Yellow/Silver 

Blue/Yellow 
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Licensed to:  SVRA 

2025 SVRA Barber SpeedTour 

International GT 

International GT Race 1 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:01:34 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

10/18/2025 11:00 


